PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-27-405-058

ADDRESS
oF

PROPERTY

89.25 PT
514 NORTHRIDGE SUB # 11

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-6-67
7-19-68
8-20-92

9-24-92

6-24-98

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

MYERS TORRENCB W & EVA
MYERS,

NO C.F.
KRICHBAUM WILLIAM G. & CAROLYN S. & DEBRA L. BRICKMAN C.F. 64.50
BRICKMAN DEBRA L NO Sp




